

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Peti ti o n (s) for Speci al Leav e to Appe al (Civil) No(s) . 1 5 0 6 5 / 2 0 0 9

(F r o m the judge m e n t and order dated 18/0 4/2 0 0 7 in LP A No. 88 2/1 9 9 7
of The HIGH COU R T OF PA T N A)

PA R G A N SI N G H & OR S.

Petitio ne r (s)

VER S U S

BHIKH A R SI N G H @ SUD A R S H A N SI N G H & OR S.
(s)

Respo n d e n t

Date: 24/0 7/2 0 0 9

This Peti ti o n w a s called on for heari n g toda y.

COR AM :

HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E M A R K A N D E Y K A T J U
HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E A S O K K U M A R G A N G U L Y

For Peti ti o ne r (s)

Mr. Nage n d r a Rai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sh a n t a n u Saga r , Adv.
Mr. Sh a m a r h a r Sing h, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, A d v .

For Respo n d e n t (s)

UPO N heari n g counsel the Cour t made the follo w i n g
O R D E R

Issue notice.

(Aj a y Kr. J ai n)

(Ind u Sa

tij a)

Cou r t Maste r

Cou

r t Maste r