

o

ITEM NO.73

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1900 OF 2010
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

PARGAN SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHIKHAR SINGH @ SUDARSHAN SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/10/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Brij Bhusan,Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In the light of order dated 28.9.2012 of the Hon'ble Judge in
Chambers, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court, as per Rule.

|
|s

|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|